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Thursday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 38Victor Bowl
Team Numbers

# Team Name # Team Name # Team Name # Team Name
1 1 - Team #1
2 2 - Deuces 4 A Queen
3 3 - Willie In The Middle
4 4 - Shake N Bake
5 5 - Will Not Comply
6 6 - Cooler & The Gang
7 7 - Team #7
8 8 - Team #8
9 9 - Team #9

10 10 - B.W.A.

11 11 - The Bowling Stones
12 12 - Let's Do This
13 13 - Shorty's Revenge
14 14 - Just Us
15 15 - Stone Cold Turkey's
16 16 - Lily's Pond
17 17 - Hold Me Up "Please"
18 18 - Keepin It Old School
19 19 - Let's Go Brandon!
20 20 - Motrin N Marching Powder

21 21 - Team #21
22 22 - Nina's Ninjas
23 23 - Team #23
24 24 - B.B.B.
25 25 - Secret Weapon
26 26 - Quarters Up
27 27 - Peebo's People
28 28 - Dirty Sanchez Crew
29 29 - Sandras Gonna Feel This
30 30 - Depth of D-Spare

31 31 - Team #31
32 32 - Team #32
33 33 - Team #33
34 34 - Never Tooo High
35 35 - Team #35
36 36 - Perfect 10
37 37 - Team #37
38 38 - 38 Special

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6 7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18 19-20

Wk01  09/07   1-  2   3-  4   5-  6   7-  8   9- 10  11- 12  13- 14  15- 16  17- 18  19- 20
Wk02  09/14  38- 35   2- 37   4-  1   6-  3   8-  5  10-  7  12-  9  14- 11  16- 13  18- 15
Wk03  09/21  31- 36  33- 38  35- 37   2-  4   1-  6   3-  8   5- 10   7- 12   9- 14  11- 16
Wk04  09/28  34- 27  36- 29  38- 31  37- 33  35-  2   6-  4   8-  1  10-  3  12-  5  14-  7
Wk05  10/05  23- 32  25- 34  27- 36  29- 38  31- 37  33- 35   2-  6   4-  8   1- 10   3- 12

Wk06  10/12  30- 19  32- 21  34- 23  36- 25  38- 27  37- 29  35- 31  33-  2   8-  6  10-  4
Wk07  10/19  15- 28  17- 30  19- 32  21- 34  23- 36  25- 38  27- 37  29- 35  31- 33   2-  8
Wk08  10/26  26- 11  28- 13  30- 15  32- 17  34- 19  36- 21  38- 23  37- 25  35- 27  33- 29
Wk09  11/02   7- 24   9- 26  11- 28  13- 30  15- 32  17- 34  19- 36  21- 38  23- 37  25- 35
Wk10  11/09  22-  3  24-  5  26-  7  28-  9  30- 11  32- 13  34- 15  36- 17  38- 19  37- 21

Wk11  11/16   4- 20   1- 22   3- 24   5- 26   7- 28   9- 30  11- 32  13- 34  15- 36  17- 38
Wk12  11/30  18-  8  20-  6  22-  4  24-  1  26-  3  28-  5  30-  7  32-  9  34- 11  36- 13
Wk13  12/07  12- 16  10- 18   8- 20   6- 22   4- 24   1- 26   3- 28   5- 30   7- 32   9- 34
Wk14  12/14  25-  2  16- 14  18- 12  20- 10  22-  8  24-  6  26-  4  28-  1  30-  3  32-  5
Wk15  12/21  25-  5  12- 26  16- 24  22-  2  38- 27  11- 20  23- 37   4- 10  13- 18  36- 15  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/28  21- 27  23- 25   2- 16  14- 18  12- 20  10- 22   8- 24   6- 26   4- 28   1- 30
Wk17  01/04  29- 17  27- 19  25- 21  23-  2  18- 16  20- 14  22- 12  24- 10  26-  8  28-  6
Wk18  01/11  13- 31  15- 29  17- 27  19- 25  21- 23   2- 18  16- 20  14- 22  12- 24  10- 26
Wk19  01/18  33-  9  31- 11  29- 13  27- 15  25- 17  23- 19  21-  2  20- 18  22- 16  24- 14
Wk20  01/25   5- 35   7- 33   9- 31  11- 29  13- 27  15- 25  17- 23  19- 21   2- 20  18- 22

Wk21  02/01  37-  1  35-  3  33-  5  31-  7  29-  9  27- 11  25- 13  23- 15  21- 17  19-  2
Wk22  02/08   6- 38   4- 37   1- 35   3- 33   5- 31   7- 29   9- 27  11- 25  13- 23  15- 21
Wk23  02/15  36- 10  38-  8  37-  6  35-  4  33-  1  31-  3  29-  5  27-  7  25-  9  23- 11
Wk24  02/22  14- 34  12- 36  10- 38   8- 37   6- 35   4- 33   1- 31   3- 29   5- 27   7- 25
Wk25  02/29  32- 18  34- 16  36- 14  38- 12  37- 10  35-  8  33-  6  31-  4  29-  1  27-  3

Wk26  03/07  22- 30  20- 32  18- 34  16- 36  14- 38  12- 37  10- 35   8- 33   6- 31   4- 29
Wk27  03/14  28- 26  30- 24  32- 22  34- 20  36- 18  38- 16  37- 14  35- 12  33- 10  31-  8
Wk28  03/21  11- 13   2- 28  26- 30  24- 32  22- 34  20- 36  18- 38  16- 37  14- 35  12- 33
Wk29  03/28  15-  7  13-  9  11-  2  30- 28  32- 26  34- 24  36- 22  38- 20  37- 18  35- 16
Wk30  04/04   3- 17   5- 15   7- 13   9- 11   2- 30  28- 32  26- 34  24- 36  22- 38  20- 37

Wk31  04/11  25-  5  38- 24  26- 12  22- 16   4- 11  13- 31  37- 10  20- 28  36-  6   9- 23 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk32  04/20  19-  4  17-  1  15-  3  13-  5  11-  7   9-  2  32- 30  34- 28  36- 26  38- 24  Manual Assignments  No points

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk01  09/07  21- 22  23- 24  25- 26  27- 28  29- 30  31- 32  33- 34  35- 36  37- 38
Wk02  09/14  20- 17  22- 19  24- 21  26- 23  28- 25  30- 27  32- 29  34- 31  36- 33
Wk03  09/21  13- 18  15- 20  17- 22  19- 24  21- 26  23- 28  25- 30  27- 32  29- 34
Wk04  09/28  16-  9  18- 11  20- 13  22- 15  24- 17  26- 19  28- 21  30- 23  32- 25
Wk05  10/05   5- 14   7- 16   9- 18  11- 20  13- 22  15- 24  17- 26  19- 28  21- 30

Wk06  10/12  12-  1  14-  3  16-  5  18-  7  20-  9  22- 11  24- 13  26- 15  28- 17
Wk07  10/19   6- 10   4- 12   1- 14   3- 16   5- 18   7- 20   9- 22  11- 24  13- 26
Wk08  10/26  31-  2  10-  8  12-  6  14-  4  16-  1  18-  3  20-  5  22-  7  24-  9
Wk09  11/02  27- 33  29- 31   2- 10   8- 12   6- 14   4- 16   1- 18   3- 20   5- 22
Wk10  11/09  35- 23  33- 25  31- 27  29-  2  12- 10  14-  8  16-  6  18-  4  20-  1
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Lane Assignments - continued

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32 33-34 35-36 37-38
Wk11  11/16  19- 37  21- 35  23- 33  25- 31  27- 29   2- 12  10- 14   8- 16   6- 18
Wk12  11/30  38- 15  37- 17  35- 19  33- 21  31- 23  29- 25  27-  2  14- 12  16- 10
Wk13  12/07  11- 36  13- 38  15- 37  17- 35  19- 33  21- 31  23- 29  25- 27   2- 14
Wk14  12/14  34-  7  36-  9  38- 11  37- 13  35- 15  33- 17  31- 19  29- 21  27- 23
Wk15  12/21  28- 31  33-  9  29-  6   3- 21   1- 34  19- 30  17- 35   8- 32   7- 14  Manually assigned

Wk16  12/28   3- 32   5- 34   7- 36   9- 38  11- 37  13- 35  15- 33  17- 31  19- 29
Wk17  01/04  30-  4  32-  1  34-  3  36-  5  38-  7  37-  9  35- 11  33- 13  31- 15
Wk18  01/11   8- 28   6- 30   4- 32   1- 34   3- 36   5- 38   7- 37   9- 35  11- 33
Wk19  01/18  26- 12  28- 10  30-  8  32-  6  34-  4  36-  1  38-  3  37-  5  35-  7
Wk20  01/25  16- 24  14- 26  12- 28  10- 30   8- 32   6- 34   4- 36   1- 38   3- 37

Wk21  02/01  22- 20  24- 18  26- 16  28- 14  30- 12  32- 10  34-  8  36-  6  38-  4
Wk22  02/08  17- 19   2- 22  20- 24  18- 26  16- 28  14- 30  12- 32  10- 34   8- 36
Wk23  02/15  21- 13  19- 15  17-  2  24- 22  26- 20  28- 18  30- 16  32- 14  34- 12
Wk24  02/22   9- 23  11- 21  13- 19  15- 17   2- 24  22- 26  20- 28  18- 30  16- 32
Wk25  02/29  25-  5  23-  7  21-  9  19- 11  17- 13  15-  2  26- 24  28- 22  30- 20

Wk26  03/07   1- 27   3- 25   5- 23   7- 21   9- 19  11- 17  13- 15   2- 26  24- 28
Wk27  03/14  29-  6  27-  4  25-  1  23-  3  21-  5  19-  7  17-  9  15- 11  13-  2
Wk28  03/21  10- 31   8- 29   6- 27   4- 25   1- 23   3- 21   5- 19   7- 17   9- 15
Wk29  03/28  33- 14  31- 12  29- 10  27-  8  25-  6  23-  4  21-  1  19-  3  17-  5
Wk30  04/04  18- 35  16- 33  14- 31  12- 29  10- 27   8- 25   6- 23   4- 21   1- 19

Wk31  04/11  27- 18  30- 15   2-  1  33-  3  29-  7  14- 35  17- 32  19- 34  21-  8 Position Round- Start Lane - 1
Wk32  04/20  37- 22  35- 20  33- 18  31- 16  29- 14  27- 12  25- 10  23-  8  21-  6  Manual Assignments  No points


